5067/01-03/a Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the latest revision.
PEC 5067
Rack Mount BDFB
Available Circuit Breaker and Fuse Sizes:
Plug-In Style Breakers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5 - 100 Amps
TPS Cartridge Style Fuses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 - 70 Amps
• Protected Distribution
Applicable circuit breakers are available in

29 Alarm module for A load OK and fuse alarm (FA). For use with L27.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6180391P-2
30 4  thru 100 Amp load disconnect circuit breaker for “A” distribution. For use with L27.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6180391P-3
34 5" (127mm) depth offset bracket for use with 8 position rack  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4080824P
35 5" (127mm) depth offset bracket for use with 9 position rack  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4080824P-3
36 5" (127mm) depth offset bracket for use with 11 position rack  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4080824P-1
37 5" (127mm) depth offset bracket for use with 12 position rack  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4080824P-2
55 1-position CB filler panel kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6420031P
56 6-position CB filler panel kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6420032P
Options
List Distribution Details Rack Size - Rack Size - Voltage Ground Bus  Product
Width Height Rating Manual
1 A & B, 10 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 8" (203.2mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067PD
2 A & B, 20 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067PD
3 A & B, 20 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 12" (304.8mm) -48VDC 1600 Amps 4385067L3PD
4 A, B, C, & D; 10 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L4PD
24 A & B, 20 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) +24VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L24PD
27 A (single), 40 CBs  23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L27PD
40 A & B, 8 TPS fuses per load center 23" (584.2mm) 8" (203.2mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L40PD
41 A & B, 16 TPS fuses per load center 23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L40PD
42 A, B, C, & D; 8 TPS fuses per load center 23" (584.2mm) 11"  (279.4mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L42PS
47 A & B, 10 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 9" (228.6mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L47PD
48 A & B, 20 CBs per load center 23" (584.2mm) 12" (304.8mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L47PD
49 A & B, 8 CBs per load center 19" (482.6mm) 9" (228.6mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L47PD
50 A & B, 16 CBs per load center 19" (482.6mm) 12" (304.8mm) -48VDC 1200 Amps 4385067L47PD
5067/01-03/a Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the latest revision.